
BA-D Electronic Density Balance

(Specific Gravity)

Model: PLBA 1091 PLBA 1092 PLBA 1093 PLBA 1094 PLBA 1095

Details:

Weighing Range (g)

Accuracy (mg)

Scale size (mm)

External Size (mm)

Workspace Height (mm)

Net Weight (Lbs)

0-210

0.1

φ90

350*215*340

240

37

0-200

0.1

φ90

350*215*340

240

37

0-100

0.1

φ90

350*215*340

240

37

0-500

1

φ90

350*215*340

240

37

0-300

1

φ90

350*215*340

240

37

BA-D series electronic density (specific gravity) 
analytic balance is a smart balance specially 
developed with the adoption of electromagnetic 
balance sensor and single chip microcomputer of 
high stability on a basis of BA series electronic 
balance.

Function
* Multiple functions: auto-counting, unit conversion 
(metric carat, gold ounce, etc.), 
  stability, full-scale faring, zero-memory, etc.
* Built-in automatic calibration guarantees easier, 
faster, stable and accurate operation of balance.
* Built-in RS232C output interface guarantees direct 
connection to computer and printer.
* Built-in lower weighing hook guarantees 
convenient use.


