BA-D ELECTRONIC DENSITY BALANCE

(SPECIFIC GRAVITY)





DETAILS:

BA-D series electronic density (specific gravity) analytic balance is a smart balance specially developed with the adoption of electromagnetic balance sensor and single chip microcomputer of high stability on a basis of BA series electronic balance.

Function

- * Multiple functions: auto-counting, unit conversion (metric carat, gold ounce, etc.),
- stability, full-scale faring, zero-memory, etc.
- * Built-in automatic calibration guarantees easier, faster, stable and accurate operation of balance.
- * Built-in RS232C output interface guarantees direct connection to computer and printer.
- * Built-in lower weighing hook guarantees convenient use.

MODEL:	PLBA 1091	PLBA 1092	PLBA 1093	PLBA 1094	PLBA 1095	
Weighing Range (g)	0-210	0-200	0-100	0-500	0-300	
Accuracy (mg)	0.1	0.1	0.1	1	1	
Scale size (mm)	φ 90					
External Size (mm)	350*215*340	350*215*340	350*215*340	350*215*340	350*215*340	
Workspace Height (mm)	240	240	240	240	240	
Net Weight (Lbs)	37	37	37	37	37	